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BARREL RACE OPEN 1/19/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW RESULTS

GEORGIA MOTT BUGATTI 16.095 1 $315 
JENNY MOSLEY ROOSTER 16.104 2 $263 
MACIE MCKERCHIE CORONA 16.144 3 $210 
WENDY CULBERSON PEPPY 16.372 4 $158 
WENDY CULBERSON PISTOL 16.411 5 $105 
WENDY CULBERSON MOJO 16.437 6
LAUREN SANTAGATA FLIRT 16.468 7
EMMA FLOWERS SHOTGUN 16.468 8
LINDA YORKS TIM 16.500 9
BRANDY TYSON MEMPHIS 16.545 10

KAMRYN KENNEDY WONDER 16.663 11 $236 
KENDALL KENNEDY JACKIE 16.681 12 $197 
CAITLIN STEVENS BLUEBERRY 16.751 13 $158 
TAYLOR ZBYTEK REDHEADEDSTEPCHILD 16.754 14 $118 
BROOKE MOSLEY WRANGLER 16.765 15 $79 
TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKS FLYIN HOPE 16.797 16
AUTUMN DECARLO MARILYN 16.866 17
AVA GRAYCE SANDERS HICKORY 16.872 18
KATIE MCKAY ECHO 16.898 19
JORDAN PLESKOVICH PISTOL 16.900 20
KATHERINE HARRIS MOON LARKIN MIA 16.920 21
KELSEY FEIKERT SUGARBEAN 16.941 22
KELSEY FEIKERT HOTROD 16.948 23
BOBBY HABERLANDT WHO 17.005 24
AVA GRAYCE SANDERS KING 17.011 25
KRISTINE CLARK KAZIE 17.042 26
LILY BATES ADEL 17.057 27
ANNIE AHERN BLANCHE 17.073 28
PAIGE SHERMAN GUNS AND ROMANCE 17.073 29
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TREVOR MCGUIRE ROMEO 17.087 30

CEALIE MCINTYRE CASH FLO 409 17.141 31 $158 
LESLIE STOKES MISS GIN 17.149 32 $131 
BROOKE TART RUTHY 17.183 33 $105 
MEGAN PHILLIPS UNO 17.205 34 $79 
JOEY PICKHARDT CHARLIE 17.243 35 $53 
ABBIE CREWS CHUNK 17.249 36
MORGAN SHULY MR MEGA STAR 17.306 37
KAREN MALCOLM KEELY 17.327 38
EMMA FLOWERS LADY 17.337 39
CRYSTAL MCINTYRE CANSEE 17.426 40
AMIE CREWS TERMITE 17.459 41
DIANNA HARRISON MY DRAMA QUEEN 17.537 42
SHERRY FLOYD CASH 4 FUEL 17.680 43
SHERRY FLOYD SOUTHERN BELLE 17.718 44
CIARA ELLISON BUBBA 17.791 45
HEATHER CLEMONS PUDDING 17.841 46
TAYLOR ZBYTEK BUZZIESBLUEEYEDBUG 17.859 47
ANA JONES LUCY 17.911 48
JENNILIE POULIN PEPPER 17.913 49
ANNIE COOK DRIFTER 17.917 50

HEATHER CLEMONS GRACIE 18.272 51 $79 
ERIN MERRYMAN DRAKE 18.326 52 $66 
DYLAN STIGER TRINITY 18.665 53 $53 
JENIFER ARATO XENA 18.698 54 $39 
RHYAN HEGGIE SLOTH 18.922 55 $26 
SAMMY HORNSTEIN FAITH 18.996 56
GEORGIA MOTT GUCCI 19.024 57
ADDY HOMER SIS 19.089 58
JOSIE STRATTON CAITLYN 19.238 59
BRITTANY SMITH BAR B FRENCHIES 19.518 60
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GAIL RATHBUN PLAYGIRL 20.307 61

ALL THE REST WERE NT
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BARREL RACE YOUTH 1/19/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW RESULTS

1-D
EMMA FLOWERS SHOTGUN 16.468 1 $79 
LAUREN SANTAGATA FLIRT 16.468 1 $79 
TAYLOR ZBYTEK REDHEADEDSTEPCHILD 16.754 3
BROOKE MOSLEY WRANGLER 16.765 4
TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKS FLYIN HOPE 16.797 5
AVA GRAYCE SANDERS HICKORY 16.872 6
KATHERINE HARRIS MOON LARKIN MIA 16.920 7
AVA GRAYCE SANDERS KING 17.011 8
EMMA FLOWERS LADY 17.337 9

TAYLOR ZBYTEK BUZZIESBLUEEYEDBUG 17.859 10 $95 

RHYEN HEGGIE SLOTH 18.922 11 $38 
ADDY HOMER SIS 19.085 12 $25 

ALL THE REST WERE NT
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BARREL RACE Pee Wee 1/19/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW RESULTS

1-D
TRISTAN GOMEZ LITTLE D 17.472 1
BRIANNA GOMEZ LITTLE D 17.927 2
ASHLEY CLARK NEMO 30.436 3
MADISON BROWN CINNAMON 21.688+ 4
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BARREL RACE WBRL 1/19/2017
NAME HORSES NAME DRAW TIME

JENNY MOSLEY ROOSTER 18 16.104 $103 
TAYLOR ZBYTEK REDHEADEDSTEPCHILD 3 16.754
BROOKE MOSLEY WRANGLER 27 16.765
TAYLOR ZBYTEK HANKS FLYIN HOPE 83 16.797
AVA GRAYCE SANDERS KING 70 17.011

TAYLOR ZBYTEK BUZZIESBLUEEYEDBUG 52 17.859 $62 

BRITTANY SMITH BAR B FRENCHIES 95 19.518 $41 

BRIANNA BURTON OAKIES HERO 4 NT
MOLLEETHA GOMEZ RK QUICK N HI 32 NT
HEATHER OGG CHURCHILL CAT 34 NT
HEATHER OGG CR HARGO 61 NT


